Your Global Automation Partner
28 subsidiaries and over
60 representations worldwide!
D301418 | 2017/11
*D301418*
TBEN-S2-2RFID | TBEN-Lx-4RFID
Compact RFID Modules with I/Os
Types and Features
Ident. no. Type code Description Voltage supply
connection
Dimensions
6814029 TBEN-S2-2RFID-4DXP Compact multiprotocol RFID and I/O module with
U data interface
4-pin, M8 32 x 144 x 31 mm
6814121 TBEN-L4-4RFID-8DXP-CDS Programmable, compact multiprotocol RFID and
I/O module with CODESYS 3 and U data interface
4-pin, 7/8" 60.4 x 230.4 x 39 mm
6814120 TBEN-L5-4RFID-8DXP-CDS Programmable, compact multiprotocol RFID and
I/O module with CODESYS 3 and U data interface
5-pin, 7/8" 60.4 x 230.4 x 39 mm
6814122 TBEN-L5-4RFID-8DXP-WIN Compact RFID and I/O module with Windows
Embedded Compact 2013 for implementation
by system integrators
5-pin, 7/8" 60.4 x 230.4 x 39 mm
TBEN-S2-2RFID-4DXP TBEN-Lx-4RFID-8DXP-CDS TBEN-Lx-4RFID-8DXP-WIN
Multiprotocol: EtherNet/IP™ device,
Modbus TCP slave or PROFINET device
Multiprotocol: EtherNet/IP™ device,
Modbus TCP master/slave, or PROFINET
device
Communication with higher-level
ERP or MES systems via TCP/IP
Power supply via M8 connector Power supply via 7/8” connector Power supply via 7/8” connector
– – Windows Embedded Compact 2013 for
implementation by system integrators
– CPU 800 MHz, 128 MB DDR3
RAM, flash memory 256 MB
CPU 800 MHz, 512 MB DDR3
RAM, flash memory 256 MB
– PLC functionality via CODESYS 3 Programming languages .Net, C++, C#
(API available on request)
2 x M8, 4-pin, Ethernet connection 2 x M12, 4-pin, D-coded, Ethernet
fieldbus connection
2 x M12, 4-pin, D-coded, Ethernet
fieldbus connection
2 channels with M12 connection for RFID 4 channels with M12 connection for RFID 4 channels with M12 connection for RFID
4 digital channels, configurable as
PNP inputs or 0.5 A outputs
8 digital channels, configurable as
PNP inputs or 2 A outputs
8 digital channels, configurable as
PNP inputs or 2 A outputs
U data interface for convenient use
of the RFID functionality
U data interface for convenient use
of the RFID functionality
–
Integrated web server Integrated web server –
Turck HF and UHF read/write heads are
supported
Turck HF and UHF read/write heads are
supported
Implementation of the protocol required for
the read/write heads
LED displays and diagnoses LED displays and diagnoses LED Display
Integrated Ethernet switch allows line
topology
Integrated Ethernet switch allows line
topology
Integrated Ethernet switch allows line
topology
Transmission rate: 10 Mbps/100 Mbps Transmission rate: 10 Mbps/100 Mbps Transmission rate: 10 Mbps/100 Mbps
Protection classes IP65/IP67/IP69K Protection classes IP65/IP67/IP69K Protection classes IP65/IP67/IP69K
1
32
1
32
P1 P2 HF
UHF